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Swampers 1 mile
Run/Walk

Age Group Results

April 30, 2016

Swampers 1 mile Run/Walk

Results By RIVER CITY RUNNERS

Men: 0- 5 6- 8 9-10 11-12 13-99
Women: 0- 5 6- 8 9-10 11-12 13-99

Female Open Winners

Place Name
1 Sherea Burns
2 Brianna Paduganan
3 Kylie Graham
Top
Male Open Winners
Place Name
1 David Craft
2 Brett Rollborg
3 Carson Bentley
Top

Female 5 and under

Name
Sara Walker
Kylee Grace Whisenant
Laena Tippett
Millie Brommer
Claire Bowling
Lila Ginn
Avery Wells
Macie Sigmon
Macy Austin
Faith Letson
Ellie DelLeon
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Top

Male 5 and under

Place Name

http://www.naolweb.com/rivercityrunner/2016-Swampers- 1mileag.htm

City
Florence
Florence
Moulton

City
Sheffield
Muscle Sh
Muscle Sh

City
Florence

New Market AL

Tuscumbia
Florence
Muscle Sh
Florence
Leighton
Florence
Tuscumbia
Sheffield
Florence

City

AL
AL
AL

AL
oals
oals

AL

AL
AL
oals
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL

Bib No

707
180

Bib No

AL 750
AL 711

Bib No
365
476
734
635

AL 333
554
311
520
549
242
508

Bib No

Age
55
32
10

>
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Overall

7
8
17

Overall

1
2
3

Overall

66

73

89
106
107
111
132
148
158
163
189

Overall

Total
Time
6:48.1
6:53.4
7:37.9

Total
Time
10:09.
10:32.
11:16.
12:16.
12:18.
12:22.
13:20.
14:42.
15:27.
15:52.
22:04.
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Total
Time

15
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Top

Carter Allen
Braxton Vinson
Lucas Walker
Trevor Allen
Ellie Pace
Kellyn Davis

Female 6 to 8

Place Name
1 Emma Russell
2 Natalie Letson
3 Haylen Hall
4 Hayley Hall
5 Caleigh Lawson
6 Anna Kate Whitten
7 Harper Blanke
8 Kenzy Butler
9 Darby Russell
10 Lily Pace
11 Lilly Garrett
12 Aubrey Austin
13 Barkley Bolton
14 Reagan Cummings
Top
Male 6 to 8
Place Name
1 Cohen Joiner
2 Miguel Rocha
3 Alex Clemmons
4 AJ Karr
5 Jackson Cummings
6 karsen Bruns
7 Judah Shukla
8 Liam McGuire
9 Tidus Hollander
10 Jay David Wilson
11 Nicholas McBrayer
12 Jackson Sarapin
13 Carson Joiner
14 Xan McNutt
15 Kirkland Blanke
16 Kam Richter
17 Dalton Sigmon
18 Kaleb Brewer
19 Harper Sarapin
20 Aidan Aycock
Top

Female 9 to 10

Neela Shukla

Keller Cooper Thompson
Caroline Gooch

Ann Elyse Cox

http://www.naolweb.com/rivercityrunner/2016-Swampers- 1mileag.htm

Swampers 1 mile Run/Walk

Owens Crossroads

Muscle Shoals
Florence AL

AL

Owens Crossroads

Tuscumbia AL
Iron City TN

City
Town Creek AL
Sheffield AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Florence AL
Town Creek AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Killen AL
Muscle Shoals

City
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Leighton AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL

City
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Florence AL

AL

AL

AL

AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL

AL

A 54
733
364

295
253

525

296
444
550
518
284

Bib No
422
448
437
729
285
682
383
327
641
477
692
432
421

526
752
521
162
431
122

Bib No
384
369
459
667
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28
108
116
129
144
166

Overall

41
60
67
78
80
81
92
100
105
119
124
126
152
175

Overall

11
24
25
33
39
42
43
46
51
53
58
65
86
88
101
122
146
162
171
183

Overall

20
34
37
61

12:20.
12:43.
13:18.
14:16.
15:59.
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Total
Time

10:12.
10:51.
10:57.
10:58.
11:30.
11:52.
12:09.
12:51.
13:13.
13:14.
14:47.
17:22.
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Total
Time
:12.
:58.
:01.
:11.
:59.
:03.
:06.
:21.
:33.
:35.
144,
:08.
:09.
:14.
:53.
:08.
:33.
:47.
:36.
:41.
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Total
Time
7:42.4
8:15.9
8:53.5
9:53.3
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Kate Billingsley
Branleigh Hester
Ella Garrett
Lynly Butler
Brooklyn Wright

O 00 NOWWU

Top

Male 9 to 10
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Name

Blake Graham
Elijah Letson
Alex Hall

Luke Sasser

Cy Hollander
David Ware
Hayden White
Aidan Bruns
Cameron Jurgess
10 Gerardo Yerena
11 Bailey Millsaps
12 Walker Renfro
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Top

Female 11 to 12

1 Kristen Collins
2 Meagan Jurgess
3 Kierra Bruns

4 Kaley Clemmons

Top

Male 11 to 12

Name

Sean Lemay

Gabe Sirten
Will Phillips
Seth Wright
Caleb Bowling
Samuel Eckl
Carlos Martinez
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Top

Female 13 and over

Name
Caitlyn Collins
Jennifer Karr
Amy Jaynes
Katie Cannon
Harley Carter
Bailey Thompson
Amanda Clemmons
Erin Letson
Sarah Seaman
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Swampers 1 mile Run/Walk

Florence AL
Golden MS

Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL

City
Moulton AL
Sheffield AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Powder Springs GA
Tuscumbia AL
Russellville AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Michie TN

City

Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL

City
Russellville AL
Owens Crossroads
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Leighton AL

City

Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Killen AL
Florence AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Tuscumbia AL
Sheffield AL
Tuscumbia AL

723
531
445
280
668

Bib No
179
244
330
326
642
716
495
740
328
658
673
231

Bib No
728
329
739
438

Bib No
410

A 52

488
411
335
166
452

Bib No
730
726

85
568
561
748
439
245
402
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Age

Age
11
12
11
11

Age
11
12
11
11
11
12
11

Age
13
38
37
20
16
13
37
33
15

64
82
91
98
160

Overall

16
19
21
22
40
44
71
83
87
93
141
156

Overall

31
47
62
72

Overall

10
29
52
70
76
85
143

Overall

32
35
36
48
56
57
69
75
77

10:01.0
10:59.3
11:21.5
11:51.5
15:29.0

Total

Time
:37.
:41.
144,
149,
:02.
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10:18.

11:12.
11:30.
14:08.
15:11.
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Total

Time
8:07.9
9:22.5
10:00.0
10:30.4

Total
Time

10:18.
10:37.
11:05.
14:11.

N oo OOy OO 00

Total

Time
:08.
:29.
:31.
:25.
:40.

O O 00 00 0

10:16.
10:32.
10:47.
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Top

Sadonna Hussey
Christi Lovelace
Susana Lopez
Kim Butler
Joanie Dewberry
Jessica Ginn
Candy Martinez
Alexis Gomez
Auburn Shukla
Jennifer Fields
Lesa Burns

Sara Deleon
Maria Yerena
Rachel Allen
Karran Sasser
Jamie Wells
Morgan Richardson
Christi Bowling
Blair Robbins
Melanie Boyles
Kayla Whitten
LaFonda Hester
Heather Sigmon
Ashley Bolton
Terra Millsaps
Joyce Hester
Anna Aburto
Kristie Renfro
Courtney Crider
Julie Triplett
Mary Gates
Diane Alexander
Robbie Galloway
Ashley Davis
Marla Keenum
Donna Hill

Dawn Agee

Lisa Bryan
Choko Aiken
Michele Aycock
Emily Deleon
Hope Walker

Sue Meadows

Male 13 and over
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Name

Jacob Armstrong
John Michael McCollister
Craig Brooks
Brandon Williams
John Wells
Adam Letson

Ever Yerena

Jose Rocha

Blake McCollister
James Head
Mike Allen
Christopher Arthur
Daniel Kreber
Chris Robertson

Bo Ritter

http://www.naolweb.com/rivercityrunner/2016-Swampers- 1mileag.htm

Swampers 1 mile Run/Walk

Muscle Shoals
Killen AL

Florence AL
Florence AL
Trinity AL

Florence AL
Leighton AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals

AL

AL

AL

Owens Crossroads

Tuscumbia AL
Leighton AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Killen AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Florence AL
Florence AL
Killen AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Michie TN
Sheffield AL
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Sheffield AL
Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Sheffield AL
Muscle Shoals
Alabaster AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Columbia TN
Florence AL

City

Muscle Shoals
Muscle Shoals
Killen AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Sheffield AL
Muscle Shoals
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals
Lynn AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Owens Crossroads
Russellville AL

Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Florence AL

565
738
451
279
321
555
454
577
385

48
564
367
447

A 55

325
312
663
336
566
753
505
631
522
519
675
498
450
232
594
638

59
360
361
294
292
194
458
579
595
123
509
147
513

Bib No
300
397
118
378
691
246
446
449
396
501

A 56

161
158
572
102

44
61
40
43
33
34
14
16
38
39
43
64
42
37
51
28
33
41
23
23
25
55
40
32
40
55
41
45
23
43
69
56
58
29
51
60
45
40
44
42
31
45
62

Age
18
16
49
13
17
33
14
14
14
52
45
33
67
22
52

79

95

96

97

99
112
113
117
118
120
121
125
128
131
133
134
135
136
138
139
140
145
150
153
155
157
161
164
165
167
168
169
170
172
173
178
179
181
182
184
185
187
188

Overall

4
5
6
9

12

13

14

15

18

23

26

27

30

38

45

10:55.
11:36.
11:37.
11:46.
11:52.
12:32.
12:36.
12:44.
12:45.
12:58.
12:59.
13:13.
13:17.
13:19.
13:20.
13:38.
13:52.
13:55.
13:58.
13:58.
14:03.
14:30.
14:46.
14:47.
15:09.
15:16.
15:44.
15:54.
15:58.
16:10.
16:23.
16:27.
16:28.
16:45.
16:46.
17:45.
18:24.
20:21.
20:23.
20:43.
20:51.
21:01.
22:04.
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Total
Time
:29.
:39.
:42.
:59.
:18.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:41.
:50.
:02.
:02.
:06.
:55.
:12.
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Will Fretwell
Mike Aycock
Todd Wilson
Dominick Gomez
Greg McBrayer
Charlie Claburn
Ty Threet
Auburn Wilson
Jeremy Joiner
Grant McNutt
Cory Martinez
Matthew Keenum
Ruben DeLeon
Larry Cross
Tim Siegel
Chip Ginn
Samuel Blankenship
Max Lopez
David Meadows
James Meadows
Clint Garrett
David Bailey
David Millsaps
Mark Reeps
Tommy Stine
Keith Hallmark
Andy Lovelace
Chris Austin
Daniel Meadows
Tommy Cummings
Gregory Hill
Keith Bryan
Elbert Walker

Swampers 1 mile Run/Walk

Tuscumbia AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Michie TN
Florence AL
Killen AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Leighton AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Florence AL
Demopolis AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Sheffield AL
Tuscumbia AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Corinth MS

Mount Hope AL
Killen AL
Tuscumbia AL
Florence AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Muscle Shoals AL
Columbia TN

496
124
478
576
693
233
154
479
423

83
453
291
368
677
731
552
720
657
511
514

22
435
674
680
156
152
737
551
512
286
195
580
149

36
45
35
13
43
54
13
54
32
41
13
15
64
46
26
40
13
13
29
63
37
27
47
52
70
60
53
32
36
37
64
44
71

49
50
54
55
59
63
68
74
84
90
94
102
103
104
109
110
114
115
123
127
130
137
142
147
149
151
154
159
174
176
177
180
186
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10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:

12
12

13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
17:
17:

17

20:
21:

:30.
:31.
:36.
:40.
:46.
00.
14.
32.
04.
17.
30.
55.
56.
06.
20.
22.
:40.
:40.
11.
16.
18.
56.
09.
36.
46.
46.
57.
27.
13.
23.
145,
21.
00.
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